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N.B.: nel Cotto Antico il n. pezzi per pacco è indicativo.

quadrato

rustico

20

20

2,7

1,9

25

-

600

24

1140

3YU

Produzioni Standard

Articolo

Formato

Finitura

Dimensioni e Peso
Larghezza cm

Lunghezza cm

Altezza cm

Peso medio kg/cad.

Materiale in opera
Pezzi/m2 n.

Pezzi/ml n.

Materiale imballato
Pezzi/pallet

m2/pallet

Peso kg/pallet

quadrato

rustico

25

25

2,7

2,8

16

-

385

24,06

1078

4YU
quadrato

rustico

30

30

2,7

4,3

11,11

-

204

18,36

877

5YU
quadrato

rustico

40

40

3,2

7,6

6,25

-

72

11,52

547

7YU
rettangolare

rustico

12

25

2,7

1,4

33,3

-

900

27,03

1260

CYU
rettangolare

rustico

14

28

2,7

1,9

25,5

-

555

21,76

1055

BYU
rettangolare

rustico

15

30

2,7

2,1

22,22

-

525

23,63

1103

DYU

Pezzi Speciali

scalino

rustico

25

35

3,2

4,9

-

4

216

-

1058

OYUA
rettangolare

rustico

18

36

2,7

3,1

15,43

-

320

20,74

992

EYU
angolo per scalino

rustico

35

35

3,2

5,3

-

-

80

-

424

PYU
battiscopa

rustico

sp 1,5

28

7

0,5

-

3,6

760

-

380

176 177




